Top 10% Highest Scoring Census ZIP Codes

Using the CalEnviroScreen scores for all the census ZIP codes across the State, the 10% of the ZIP codes

with the highest scores were identified.
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Top 10% Highest Scoring Census ZIP Codes (DRAFT)

Los Angeles Area

Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code
90001 57,110 Los Angeles (Florence-Graham) S Central Los Angeles
90002 51,223 Los Angeles (South of Florence- S Central Los Angeles
Graham)
90003 66,266 Los Angeles (Florence-Graham) S Central Los Angeles
90011 103,892 Los Angeles (Vernon/Central S Central Los Angeles
Alameda)

90012 31,103 Los Angeles (Downtown) Central Los Angeles
90013 11,772 Los Angeles (Downtown) Central Los Angeles
90016 47,596 Los Angeles (N. Crenshaw) S Central Los Angeles
90021 3,951 Los Angeles (Downtown) Central Los Angeles
90022 67,179 East Los Angeles East Los Angeles
90023 45,903 East Los Angeles (Boyle Heights) wW East Los Angeles
90026 67,869 Los Angeles (Echo Park) Central Los Angeles
90031 39,316 Los Angeles (Lincoln Heights) NE Los Angeles
90033 48,852 Los Angeles (E of Downtown) Central Los Angeles
90037 62,276 Los Angeles (South Figueroa Corridor) S Central Los Angeles
90039 28,514 Los Angeles (Atwater Village) N Los Angeles
90040 12,520 Commerce SE of Los Angeles
90044 89,779 Los Angeles (Westmont) S Central Los Angeles
90047 48,606 Los Angeles (Westmont) S Central Los Angeles
90058 3,223 Los Angeles (Vernon) S Los Angeles
90059 40,952 Los Angeles (Willowbrook) S Los Angeles
90061 26,872 Los Angeles (Willowbrook) S Los Angeles
90063 55,758 Los Angeles (City Terrace/Hazard) E Los Angeles
90065 45,527 Los Angeles (Cypress Park) NE Los Angeles
90201 101,279 Bell Gardens S of East Los Angeles
90220 49,328 Compton SW Compton

90221 53,704 Compton E Compton

90222 31,869 Compton NW Compton

90241 42,399 Downey SE of Los Angeles
90247 47,487 Gardena S of Los Angeles
90248 9,947 Gardena S of Los Angeles
90249 26,669 Gardena S of Los Angeles
90250 93,193 Hawthorne SW of Los Angeles
90255 75,066 Huntington Park S of Los Angeles
90262 69,745 Lynwood S of East Los Angeles
90270 27,372 Maywood S of East Los Angeles




Census
ZIP Code
90280
90301
90303
90601
90606
90640
90650
90660
90670
90703
90706
90723
90744
90745
90746
90805
90806
90810
90813
91010
91103
91204
91331
91340
91342
91343
91352
91402
91405
91406
91605
91702
91706
91731
91732
91733
91744
91746
91761
91762
91763

Total Pop.

94,396
36,568
26,176
31,974
32,396
62,549
105,549
62,928
14,866
49,399
76,615
54,099
53,815
57,251
25,990
93,524
42,399
36,735
58,911
26,074
27,480
16,032
103,689
34,188
91,725
60,254
47,807
69,817
51,145
51,558
56,343
59,705
76,571
29,591
61,386
43,896
85,040
30,485
56,913
55,857
36,375

Community or city name

South Gate
Inglewood
Inglewood
Whittier

Whittier
Montebello
Norwalk

Pico Rivera

Santa Fe Springs
Cerritos
Bellflower
Paramount
Wilmington
Carson

Carson

North Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach (Upper Westside)
Long Beach (Washington)
Duarte

Pasadena (North Central)
Glendale (Pacific-Edison)
Pacoima/Arleta
San Fernando
Sylmar

North Hills

Sun Valley
Panorama City
Van Nuys

Van Nuys

North Hollywood
Azusa

Baldwin Park

El Monte

El Monte

South El Monte
La Puente

La Puente
Ontario

Ontario
Montclair

Direction

S of
SW of
SW of
SE of
SE of
SE of
SE of
E of
SE of
SE of
SE of
S of
W of
S of

S of
N

E

NW
N

NE of

SW
NW of
N of

N of

N of
NW of
NW of
NW of
NW of
N of

E of

E of

E of

E of

E of

E of

E of
SE

N & SE
E of

City (or nearby major city)

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

East Los Angeles
East Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

East Los Angeles

Long Beach
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Los Angeles
Pasadena
Glendale
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Pasadena
Pasadena
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario




Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code

91764 54,086 Ontario N Ontario

91766 71,599 Pomona S Pomona

91767 48,068 Pomona NE Pomona

91768 34,537 Pomona NW Pomona

91770 62,097 Rosemead E of Los Angeles
91786 51,165 Upland N of Ontario

92316 30,830 Bloomington SW of San Bernardino
92324 56,505 Colton SW of San Bernardino
92335 95,397 Fontana E of Los Angeles
92376 81,516 Rialto W of San Bernardino
92401 1,932 San Bernardino Central San Bernardino
92405 28,873 San Bernardino N San Bernardino
92407 56,689 San Bernardino N San Bernardino
92408 15,271 San Bernardino (W of airport) SE San Bernardino
92410 49,410 San Bernardino Central San Bernardino
92411 26,214 San Bernardino Central San Bernardino
92501 20,970 Riverside NE Riverside
92504 53,778 Riverside Central Riverside
92507 58,002 Riverside NE Riverside
92509 75,196 Riverside (Glen Avon) NW Riverside
92570 53,697 Perris S of Riverside
92701 53,908 Santa Ana S Santa Ana
92704 88,123 Santa Ana Central Santa Ana
92801 62,068 Anaheim NW Anaheim
92806 37,173 Anaheim NE Anaheim
93030 59,372 Oxnard N Oxnard

93033 82,728 Oxnard SE Oxnard

93041 23,641 Port Hueneme S of Oxnard

93550 74,929 Palmdale NE of Los Angeles




San Francisco Area

Census Total Pop.  Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code
94124 33,996 San Francisco (Bayview- Hunters SE San Francisco
Point)
94509 62,439 Antioch NE of Oakland
94565 84,641 Pittsburg NE of Oakland
94603 31,403 East Oakland SE Oakland
94607 24,978 Oakland (port) w Oakland
94621 29,870 East Oakland (Coliseum) S Oakland
94801 29,395 Richmond N Richmond
San Diego Area
Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code
91950 60,322 National City S of San Diego
92020 57,767 El Cajon NE of San Diego
92025 49,978 Escondido SE of Oceanside
92113 56,066 San Diego (Bario Logan) SE San Diego
92227 26,234 Brawley Imperial Valley
92243 48,030 ElCentro Imperial Valley
San Joaquin Valley
Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code
93203 20,938 Arvin SE of Bakersfield
93212 26,079 Corocan SW of Visalia
93215 55,659 Delano N of Bakersfield
93230 65,264 Hanford W Visalia
93239 1,688 Kettleman City E of Tulare
93263 19,582 Shafter NW of Bakersfield
93270 5,837 Terra Bella N of Bakersfield
93274 69,721 Tulare S of Visalia
93291 52,849 Visalia NW Visalia
93301 12,248 Bakersfield N Central Bakersfield
93304 48,731 Bakersfield S Bakersfield
93307 82,658 Bakersfield SE Bakersfield
93308 52,447 Bakersfield (Oildale) NE Bakersfield
93313 43,553 Bakersfield SW Bakersfield
93610 23,833 Chowchilla NW of Fresno
93618 28,262 Dinuba N of Visalia
93625 7,313 Fowler SE of Fresno

10



Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code

93630 19,162 Kerman W of Fresno
93635 38,776 Los Banos SW of Merced
93637 37,743 Madera NW of Fresno
93638 49,068 Madera (Madera Acres) NW of Fresno
93648 15,719 Palier SE of Fresno
93654 29,776 Reedley E of Fresno
93656 6,313 Riverdale SW of Fresno
93657 34,999 Sanger E of Fresno
93662 30,237 Selma S of Fresno
93701 12,529 Fresno Central Fresno
93702 48,607 Fresno S Central Fresno
93703 31,868 Fresno N Central Fresno
93706 41,087 Fresno SW Fresno
93721 6,959 Fresno Central Fresno
93722 76,448 Fresno NW Fresno
93725 24,979 Fresno S Fresno
93727 71,820 Fresno (Las Palmas) E Fresno
95202 6,521 Stockton Central Stockton
95203 15,696 Stockton W Stockton
95205 38,069 Stockton E Stockton
95206 65,004 Stockton W Stockton
95210 39,009 Stockton N Stockton
95215 23,224 Stockton (Garden Acres) E Stockton
95231 4,374 French Camp SW of Stockton
95240 47,172 Lodi E Lodi
95301 37,073 Atwater NW of Merced
95307 42,753 Ceres S of Modesto
95317 817 ElNido S of Merced
95330 17,853 Lathrop W of Stockton
95341 32,967 Merced Central Merced
95348 30,805 Merced N Merced
95350 51,046 Modesto N Modesto
95351 46,458 Modesto SW Modesto
95354 25,394 Modesto N Modesto
95358 31,668 Modesto W Modesto
95380 41,201 Turlock S of Modesto
95388 13,074 Winton NW of Merced
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Sacramento Area

Census Total Pop. Community or city name Direction City (or nearby major city)
ZIP Code

95815 24,680 Sacramento (Old North N Sacramento

Sacramento)

95822 42,347 Sacramento S Sacramento

95823 73,985 Sacramento (Parkway/Saunders) S Sacramento

95824 30,221 Sacramento S Sacramento

95828 57,862 Sacramento (near Florin) SE Sacramento
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